pennsylvania

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & INDUSTRY
CENTER FOR WORKFORCE INFORMATION & ANALYSIS

Wyoming County
Combined Government Ownerships

Rank Employer
1 The Procter & Gamble Paper Products

Tunkhannock Area School District
Wal-Mart Associates Inc

Exel Inc

Wyoming County Employees
XLC Personnel Services LLC
Lackawanna Trail School District

Tunkhannock Hospital Company LLC
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Meshoppen Stone Inc
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Industrial Construction Services/Design
GGNSC Tunkhannock LP

State Government

DW Tool Inc

Southwestern Energy Company
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Millwood Inc
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Mountain Energy Services Inc
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Deer Park Lumber Inc
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Select Sire Power Inc
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Penns' Best Inc
Williams WPC-I Inc

Weis Markets Inc
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Manning Farm Dairy
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Shadow Ranch and Resort Inc
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Eihab Human Services
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Geisinger Clinic

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages
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Top 50 Employers
2nd Quarter, 2016

k Employer
The Epicurean Delight Catering Co
Albert & Carol Mueller
Diversco Inc
Bilfinger Industrial Services Inc
Federal Government
Pump N Pantry Inc
Keystone Community Resources Inc
Consolidated Wellsite Services LLC
Inguran LLC
Tunkhannock Auto Mart Inc
Foth Production Solutions LLC
K Investments Limited
Marty's Market
Sherwood Chevrolet Inc
UMH Management Services Corporation
Brick's Market Inc
Fireplace Restaurant Inc
Ace-Robbins Inc
Compass One LLC
Meshoppen Transport Inc
Tunkhannock Foods Company LP
Twigs Cafe
Nms Security Services LLC
P & G Mehoopany Employees FCU

Gins Tavern
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NAICS Industry Description

Converted Paper Product Manufacturing
Elementary and Secondary Schools
Restaurants and Other Eating Places
Other General Merchandise Stores

Executive, Legislative, and Other General Government Support

Lumber and Other Construction Materials Merchant \Wholesalers

Warehousing and Storage

Oil and Gas Extraction

Grocery Stores

Specialized Freight Trucking

General Freight Trucking

Building Equipment Contractors
Employment Services

General Medical and Surgical Hospitals
Gasoline Stations

Services to Buildings and Dwellings
Outpatient Care Centers

Other Wood Product Manufacturing
Depository Credit Intermediation

Nursing Care Facilities

Support Activities for Animal Production
Other Support Activities for Transportation
Traveler Accommodation

Automobile Dealers

Sawmills and Wood Preservation

Direct Selling Establishments
Nonresidential Building Construction
Special Food Services

Building Material and Supplies Dealers
Other Residential Care Facilities
Automotive Repair and Maintenance
Other Amusement and Recreation Industries
Architectural, Engineering, and Related Services
Drinking Places (Alcoholic Beverages)
Health and Personal Care Stores
Individual and Family Services

Support Activities for Mining

Cattle Ranching and Farming

Agencies, Brokerages, and Other Insurance Related Activities
Highway, Street, and Bridge Construction
School and Employee Bus Transportation
Community Care Facilities for the Elderly
Offices of Physicians

Investigation and Security Services

Other Specialty Trade Contractors
Automotive Parts, Accessories, and Tire Stores
Residential Building Construction

Postal Service

Vocational Rehabilitation Services

Wired Telecommunications Carriers

Source: Quarterly Census of Employment and Wages

Center for Workforce Information & Analysis

(877) 4AWF-DATA * www.workstats.dli.pa.gov ®

workforceinfo@pa.gov

NAICS
3222
6111
7225
4529
9211
4233
4931
2111
4451
4842
4841
2382
5613
6221
4471
5617
6214
3219
5221
6231
1152
4889
7211
4411
3211
4543
2362
7223
4441
6239
8111
7139
5413
7224
4461
6241
2131
1121
5242
2373
4854
6233
6211
5616
2389
4413
2361
4911
6243
5171
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